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Brewster High School Track

Back row (from left): Coach Danny Traub, Dan Brown, Nathan Jorgensen, Michael 
Schmidt, Ben Baird, and coach Laura Rush. Front row: Amber Barrie, Maddie Mayer, 
Ashley Barrie and Arisa Fukuda. Not pictured: Kasey Hoyt and Sheena Rall.

Tuesday, April 12, 10:30 a.m. vs Triplains at Colby
Tuesday, April 26, 3 p.m. at St. Francis
Friday, April 29, 3 p.m. at Quinter
Tuesday, May 3, 3 p.m. at Logan
Friday, May 6, 3 p.m. at Colby
Monday, May 9, 3 p.m. vs. Palco at Stockton
Friday, May 13, 3:30 p.m league meet at Scott City
Friday, May 20, TBA regionals at Hays
Friday. May 27, and Saturday, May 28, TBA state at Wichita

Schedule
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